
SM/CS SwissArchery Indoor (U11-U15) / Indoor de Sion
Compagnie des Archers de la Tour (CH_1667)
Campus EPTM, 07-03-2026

Statistiques (Club)

BB BH LB Tot.
JH JD VH VD CD JE MI PI H D Tot. VH VD CH JE MI PI H D Tot. VH MI H Tot.

104 - BS Beider Basel (BL) 0 0 0 0

105 - Juventas BS Basel (BS) 0 0 0 0

108 - BV Bern (BE) 0 0 0 0

109 - BS Forst Bern (BE) 0 1 1 0 1

117 - A.C. Collombey (VS) 1 1 0 0 1

118 - Les Ours Blancs (VD) 1 1 0 1 1 2

125 - Sagittaire Genève (GE) 0 0 0 0

126 - C.A.Gland (VD) 0 0 0 0

127 - Trois Aigles (VS) 0 0 0 0

131 - A.C. Jussy (GE) 0 0 0 0

1332 - AVTA - Association vaudoise 0 0 0 0

138 - C.A.Lausanne (VD) 0 1 1 1 1 2

149 - T.A.Neuchâtel (NE) 0 0 0 0

150 - OBV Gampel (VS) 1 2 1 1 2 7 1 1 1 1 9

158 - Archers de la Tour - Sion (VS) 1 1 2 1 5 2 1 1 1 1 6 0 11

165 - BS Thun (BE) 0 3 1 4 0 4

167 - C.A.de la Riviera (VD) 1 2 1 4 0 0 4

172 - A.C.Yverdon (VD) 1 1 0 0 1

183 - BS Seeland (BE) 1 1 0 0 1

186 - BSZZ Zurich (ZH) 2 2 2 1 5 6 3 17 1 1 2 21

188 - BSV Rotten (VS) 2 1 2 3 1 9 1 1 1 1 11

211 - BSV Indian Archers (VS) 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 2 2 7

222 - Old Brook Archers (ZH) 1 1 0 0 1

235 - X10 Archers (VD) 0 0 0 0

236 - Gibloux Archery (FR) 1 1 0 0 1

237 - Arcum et Scientiam (ZH) 0 0 0 0

Total: 26 1 3 6 3 3 6 8 1 3 2 36 8 3 1 5 8 4 1 3 33 4 1 3 8 77

1/2 Nombre de participants par Pays/Clubs - 20260302.215738+01:00



SM/CS SwissArchery Indoor (U11-U15) / Indoor de Sion
Compagnie des Archers de la Tour (CH_1667)
Campus EPTM, 07-03-2026

Statistiques (Club) suite

R C Tot.
JH JD VH CH CD JE MI PI H D Tot. VH VD CH JE MI H D Tot.

104 - BS Beider Basel (BL) 1 1 0 1

105 - Juventas BS Basel (BS) 0 1 2 3 3

108 - BV Bern (BE) 2 2 1 1 3

109 - BS Forst Bern (BE) 0 0 1

117 - A.C. Collombey (VS) 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 7

118 - Les Ours Blancs (VD) 1 1 0 3

125 - Sagittaire Genève (GE) 1 1 1 1 4 0 4

126 - C.A.Gland (VD) 0 1 1 1

127 - Trois Aigles (VS) 1 1 2 1 1 2 4

131 - A.C. Jussy (GE) 0 1 1 1

1332 - AVTA - Association vaudoise 1 1 0 1

138 - C.A.Lausanne (VD) 6 1 7 0 9

149 - T.A.Neuchâtel (NE) 0 1 1 1

150 - OBV Gampel (VS) 1 1 1 1 11

158 - Archers de la Tour - Sion (VS) 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 9 1 1 2 4 24

165 - BS Thun (BE) 0 0 4

167 - C.A.de la Riviera (VD) 4 2 3 2 4 15 1 1 2 4 23

172 - A.C.Yverdon (VD) 0 0 1

183 - BS Seeland (BE) 0 0 1

186 - BSZZ Zurich (ZH) 1 2 3 0 24

188 - BSV Rotten (VS) 0 1 1 12

211 - BSV Indian Archers (VS) 0 0 7

222 - Old Brook Archers (ZH) 0 1 1 2

235 - X10 Archers (VD) 1 1 0 1

236 - Gibloux Archery (FR) 3 3 1 1 5

237 - Arcum et Scientiam (ZH) 0 1 1 1

Total: 26 2 2 5 5 4 17 3 5 9 2 54 4 2 2 3 2 9 2 24 78
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